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Figure 2: Number of Warking and Not Working Wives, 1940-2000
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in the United States

Working mothers

Maternal employment rates* by part-time/full-time status, 2012/13
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WORKING MOM GUILT & (&

* Working mom guilt is a specific phenomenon
describes the emotional stress mothers exper

that
ience when

they can't spend enough time with their children. This can

lead to self-doubt, incessant worry, and low self-esteem.
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HARVARD BUSINESS SCHOOL D #ffZ%
[KIDS OF WORKING MOMS GROW INTO
HAPPY ADULTS]

* Survey respondents=more than 100,000 men

&women from 29 nations

2002 through 2013
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Are |.21 times Are 1.29 times
more likely to be more likely to
employed supervise others

Spend 44
additional minutes

at work per week

Have higher
annual earnings
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* They also earn more money.

* Among the women who responded to the survey in the United States in 2012,
employed daughters of employed moms earned an average of $1,880 more per year

than employed daughters of moms who stayed home full time.
s HLEEFRDITTTE - FHOFH
FMRET1880% H % <K<
« BFDI5E = egalitarian gender attitudes (FEEZMNERINEE)
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ISSP 2012 FAMILY AND CHANGING GENDER
ROLES

* ISSP=EHERLEBHRE 7 IV —7
(International Social Survey Program)
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c2012F DT — VI
”’Family and Changing Gender Roles”




DID YOUR MOTHER EVERWORK FOR PAY AS

LONG AS ONEYEAR, BEFORE YOU WERE 14?
(AL BIICEERED BT WELH DN E D D)
X
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED, HOW SATISFIED
ARE YOU WITH YOUR FAMILY LIFE ?
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Fulltime TTEIVLWTWA D - 7=
(R —F )
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Fulltime TEILV T ULV 7=
(R —TFT )

Completely satisfied &
Very satisfied & Satisfied

Completely satisfied &
Very satisfied & Satisfied



Total percentages of
(Completely satisfied &Very satisfied &Fairly satisfied)
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68.00% 70.00% 72.00% 74.00% 76.00% 78.00% 80.00% 82.00% 84.00% 86.00% 88.00% 90.00%
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DID YOUR MOTHER EVER WORK FOR PAY AS
LO S , BEFORE YOU WERE 14?
(4R LETICER AN TWEEAHEZH E D HY)
X
ALL IN ALL, FAMILY LIFE SUFFERS WHEN THE
WOMAN HAS A FULL TIME JOB

(RN TR A LTEWNT WS E

KEISEREE ICIRD EBOINE S H)




- - Q: Allin all, family life suffers when the woman has a full time job

—_

-- ARJx—T v

Strongly disagree
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Q: Allin all, family life suffers when the woman has a full time job

o x

Strongly disagree
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Q: Allin all, family life suffers when the woman has a full time job

HE . s .
- - Strongly disagree
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ISECP NPT ANl - - ISECP NPT ANl
Fulltime TEILVT ULV Fulltime CEIVLWTWLWA D -
(R = SN - - F
(R7xz—FTVBMH)

Very Completel Very Completel
Fairly dissa dissatisfied 'y . Fairly dissa dissatisfied y

3% 3% Sati(;s;:edZ 9% % Satils;;:edZ Completely

Satisfied...

Completely
Neither satidfied nor Satisfied...
dissatisfied
9%

Neither satidfied nor
dissatisfied
11%
Very
satisfied

24%

Fairly satisfied
28%

Very
satisfied...

Fairly satisfied
43%
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Very Completel Very Completel
dissatisfied y dissatisfied y

3% Satisfied2 SRS 2% Satisfied2 S et
. . . 2% alrly dissatisiicu 0%
Fairly d;/satlsﬁed Very 4% Satisfied...

satisfied...

Neither satidfied nor

g : dissatisfied
Neither satidfied nor 12%

dissatisfied Completely

14% Satisfied...

Very satisfied
27%

Fairly satisfied

Fairly satisfied 43%

39%




BEER AN 145 AR (1
Fulltime CEILLT ULV
(A4 4)

Very Completel
dissatisfie y
Satisfied2

2% 2% Completely
Satisfied...

Fairly diss:
9%

Neither satidfied nor
dissatisfied Very
12% satisfied
23%

Fairly satisfied
43%

BERAY 145 AR (1S
Fulltime TTEIVLVTWWA D -
1-_.

(BALM)

Very Complytr

Fairly dissa dissatisfie B &
9% d dissatisfie
3% d Complytely
1% satisfied...

Neither satidfied
nor dissatisfied
11% Very
satisfied
24%

Fairly satisfied
43%



R28 DID YOUR MOTHER EVERWORK FOR PAY
AS LONG AS ONEYEAR,YOU WERE 14?

Yes, she worked for pay 01
No 02

Don't know Os




R26.ALLTHINGS CONSIDERED, HOW
SATISFIED AREYOUWITHYOUR FAMILY
LIFE

Fairly satisfied

CCCCCCCCCC




ISSP2012

RI TO BEGIN, WE HAVE SOME QUESTIONS ABOUT WOMEN. TO
WHAT EXTENT DO YOU AGREE OR DISAGREE:--7

Neither
Strongly Agree agree Disagree Strongly Can't
agree nor disagree | choose
disagree

A working mother can
establish just as warm and
a secure a relationship with 01 c2 [k 04 Os Os
her children as a mother
who does not work.

A pre-school child is likely
b to suffer if his or her 1 2 O3 04 Os s
mother works.

Allin all, family life suffers
c when the woman has a 01 02 Os 04 Os Os
full-time job.

A job is all right, but what
d most women really want is Wy 02 Os 04 Os Os
a home and children.
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83.05% | 82.35%
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DID YOUR MOTHER EVER WORK FOR PAY
AS LONG AS ONE YEAR, BEFORE YOU

/

WERE 14’?
:
A WORKING M(E'HER CAN ESTABLISH JUST AS

WARM AND SECURE A RELATIONSHIP WITH HER
CHILDREN AS A MOTHER WHO DOES NOT WORK.
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Strongly agree & agree

A) T —FV Bit40m L L BE40LUT 40 E 40 LT
BT 18.8% 75.0% 84.8% 85.3%
BULThaL 62.2% 70.6% 82.1% 31.0%

EyLNT U7

Bilt40mL E

BlE40iFLLT

k40 Ll b

40 LT

BT ULV L




. o
N BHA0RAR L HEA0RA R

BT U

- - BT UL

BH40ELUE | BH40EKE | KM40mLILE | &40k

BT UV
BN T ULV L



TZEEDNES FICANT-WE /T, REEFHALEES
(DISAGREE & STRONGLY DISAGREE)
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Total percentages of
(Completely satisfied &Very satisfied &Fairly satisfied)

84.70% | 87.43% | 74.92% | 82.58%

83.05% [82.35% | 74.93% | 76.21%




